
 
 

 
 

Registration process for SingHealth Institutions 

Step 1: Registration for SingHealth Institutions has to be done through your respective HR Representatives. 
The names of the representatives can be found below. 
 
Step 2: The confirmation email and more information on the Congress will be provided to you upon approval. 
 
HR contacts for respective SingHealth Institutions: 

Institution Name Email address 
ALPS Pte Ltd Silvia Goh Poh Kim silvia.goh.p.k@alpshealthcare.com.sg 

Singapore General Hospital 
Rachael Wong 
Megan Foo 
Lee Xinbei 

rachael.wong.r.m@sgh.com.sg 
megan.foo.c.y@sgh.com.sg 
lee.xinbei@sgh.com.sg 

Changi General Hospital 

Non-medical: 
CGH Corp Learning 
Linda Yong 

Medical: Jamie Lim  

HR_CorpLearning@cgh.com.sg 
linda_yong@cgh.com.sg 

Jamie_Lim@cgh.com.sg 

KK Women’s and Children’s 
Hospital 

Jonathan Lok Wei Xuan lok.wei.xuan@kkh.com.sg  

National Cancer Centre 
Singapore 

NCCS HR-Learning 

Pearlyn Ng Chern Choo 

HR-Learning@nccs.com.sg 

pearlyn.ng.c.c@nccs.com.sg 

National Dental Centre Singapore 
Serena Leng Mei Lin 

Christine Ong Hui Juan 

serena.leng.m.l@ndcs.com.sg 

christine.ong.h.j@ndcs.com.sg 

National Heart Centre Singapore NHCS-Training nhc.training@nhcs.com.sg  

National Neuroscience Institute 
Hazel Lim 
Adeline Ang Poh Hong 

Hazel_LIM@nni.com.sg 
Adeline_PH_ANG@nni.com.sg 

Sengkang General Hospital 
Ong Si Min 

Elaine Ang 

ong.si.min@skh.com.sg 

elaine.ang@skh.com.sg 

SingHealth Community Hospital 
- Bright Vision Hospital 
-  Sengkang Community Hospital & 
Outram Community Hospital 

Joyce Lim  
Jane Kwek  

joyce.lim.l.b@singhealthch.com.sg 
kwek.min.jane@singhealthch.com.sg  
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Singapore National Eye Centre 
Audrey Ng Yin Ling 
Rakhee D/O Rakesh 
Kanwar 

audrey.ng.y.l@snec.com.sg 
rakhee.rakesh.kanwar@snec.com.sg 

SingHealth HQ Tong Yi Kai tong.yi.kai@singhealth.com.sg 

SingHealth Polyclinics 

Priscilla Soh Yi Qin 

Winnie Tan Ting Ting 

Keena Tay Yin Ying 

priscilla.soh.y.q@singhealth.com.sg  

winnie.tan.t.t@singhealth.com.sg 

keena.tay.y.y@singhealth.com.sg 

 

 
Registration instructions for Singapore General Hospital (SGH): 
 
• Participation using SGH learning budget is via Division Heads’ nomination only. LCD, HR will collate 

nominations from Divisions and submit group registration to SHM secretariat. 
• Medical Specialists and Non-Specialists who are tapping on CE Professional Development Fund (PDF) or 

Personal Development Fund (PDF) are to submit New Course Requests via the Learning Management 
System (LMS) at least 6 weeks before programme commencement for approval.  
Once approved, staff should register directly via the SHMC website and select “SingHealth Staff”. 

• For staff tapping on other sources of funding (eg. dept funds) or self-fund, staff must seek the necessary 
approval and register directly with SHM Secretariat via SHM website and select “SingHealth Staff” or scan 
the QR code below. 
Please indicate “Singapore General Hospital” as your institution. 
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